
Marshall Invitational 
Dates: 04/03-04/04, 2009 

Round: 3 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage:   71-6484
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COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
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1 Illinois, U. of 296 279 280 855

1 Zach Barlow 74 66 71 211

T  4 Chris DeForest 77 67 71 215

8 Luke Guthrie 73 77 67 217

T  9 Scott Langley 75 72 71 218

T 20 Matt Hoffman 74 74 72 220

T  2 Xavier University 297 286 286 869

2 Sebastian MacLean 72 69 71 212

T  9 Kieran Lovelock 72 73 73 218

T 20 Alan Glynn 76 73 71 220

T 20 Peter O'Neill 77 71 72 220

T 44 Michael Beausejour 78 76 72 226

T  2 Ball State Univ. 295 284 290 869

T  4 Brian Maurer 74 70 71 215

T  9 Andrew Rhodes 73 74 71 218

T 20 Eric Steger 78 69 73 220

T 34 Ross Cosat 77 71 75 223

T 41 Anthony Novak 71 76 78 225

4 Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 301 288 291 880

T  4 Brandon Parker 71 72 72 215

T  9 Brent Paladino 75 73 70 218

T 34 Doug Hurson 80 70 73 223

T 52 Jason Chun 79 73 76 228

T 57 Scott Saal 76 77 76 229

5 De Paul University 296 288 298 882

T  9 Greg Doherty 74 69 75 218

T 25 Nick Martin 74 73 74 221

T 25 Ben Westley 73 71 77 221

T 41 Charles Boucher 76 77 72 225

T 48 Cory Blenkush 75 75 77 227

6 Eastern Kentucky U. 305 299 282 886

T  9 Trey Bowling 72 75 71 218

T 28 Jesse Massie 76 74 72 222

T 28 Shaun McConnell 77 74 71 222

T 44 Brandon Berry 82 76 68 226

T 66 Billy Peel, Jr 80 77 77 234
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7 Richmond, Univ. of 292 295 301 888

T  9 Michael Shrader 75 70 73 218

T 28 Robert Lindstrom 72 74 76 222

T 44 Sam Beach 72 77 77 226

T 48 Brad Miller 73 78 76 227

T 62 Zak Kozuchowski 83 74 76 233

8 Miami (Ohio) 298 295 296 889

T  9 Ben Bastel 74 71 73 218

T 17 Ben Wood 74 73 72 219

T 48 Craig Voorhees 76 77 74 227

T 57 Nathan Sutherland 74 78 77 229

T 62 Aaron Crist 80 74 79 233

9 Ohio University 296 299 296 891

T 17 Chad Warmbein 75 72 72 219

T 34 James Ellis 75 73 75 223

T 38 Chuck Nettles 71 76 77 224

T 41 Stewart Jamieson 75 78 72 225

75 John Mlynarski 83 79 77 239

10 Bowling Green State 307 291 294 892

T 20 John Powers 75 71 74 220

T 28 Drew Preston 78 72 72 222

T 34 Parker Hewit 75 73 75 223

T 48 Matt Schneider 79 75 73 227

76 Bryan Mitchell 80 80 80 240

11 Cincinnati, U. of 302 295 297 894

3 Alberto Fernandez 72 75 67 214

T 28 Joe Kastelic 76 69 77 222

T 52 Ryan Cahill 75 75 78 228

T 62 Nick Proud 80 78 75 233

T 69 Kurt Harris 79 76 80 235

12 Marshall University 311 290 297 898

T 17 Nathan Kinker 76 72 71 219

T 38 Christian Brand 78 72 74 224

T 38 Bennett Boyer 76 73 75 224

T 66 Ryan Brookshire 84 73 77 234

T 77 Phil DiLorenzo 81 82 78 241
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13 Davidson College 313 299 297 909

T 25 Jackson Taylor 73 73 75 221

T 52 Michael Saari 79 77 72 228

T 52 Christopher Rollins 76 80 72 228

T 69 Bobby Urso 85 72 78 235

T 77 David Fowler 85 77 79 241

14 Northern Illinois U. 309 298 304 911

T 28 Jeff Dick 73 76 73 222

T 57 Tim Kay 78 75 76 229

T 60 Max Hosking 80 73 78 231

T 66 Andrew Frame 81 74 79 234

73 Matt Triplett 78 82 77 237

15 Wright State Univ. 309 307 310 926

T 44 Justin (Matt)Bond 77 75 74 226

T 52 Charlie Doll 75 74 79 228

T 71 Matthew Crace 83 76 77 236

74 Scott Thompson 76 82 80 238

83 Geoff Stevens 81 82 87 250

16 Princeton University 324 303 317 944

T 60 Andrew Maliniak 78 74 79 231

T 62 Gregory Stamas 80 76 77 233

T 77 Eric Salazar 82 76 83 241

80 Jake Skinner 84 81 79 244

82 Juan Pablo Candela 87 77 82 246

Fin. Name School Scores
T  4 Mason Jacobs Illinois 73 69 73 215

T 71 Bosten Miller Marshall 77 81 78 236

81 Dustin Cutlip Marshall 82 80 83 245

WD Carson Schambach Marshall 80 78 WD
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Fin. School Scores
1 Illinois, U. of 296 279 280 855 +3

2 Xavier University 297 286 286 869 +17

Ball State Univ. 295 284 290 869 +17

4 Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 301 288 291 880 +28

5 De Paul University 296 288 298 882 +30

6 Eastern Kentucky U. 305 299 282 886 +34

7 Richmond, Univ. of 292 295 301 888 +36

8 Miami (Ohio) 298 295 296 889 +37

9 Ohio University 296 299 296 891 +39

10 Bowling Green State 307 291 294 892 +40

11 Cincinnati, U. of 302 295 297 894 +42

12 Marshall University 311 290 297 898 +46

13 Davidson College 313 299 297 909 +57

14 Northern Illinois U. 309 298 304 911 +59

15 Wright State Univ. 309 307 310 926 +74

16 Princeton University 324 303 317 944 +92
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Zach Barlow Illinois 74 66 71 211 -2

2 Sebastian MacLean Xavier 72 69 71 212 -1

3 Alberto Fernandez Cincinnati 72 75 67 214 +1

4 Brian Maurer Ball State 74 70 71 215 +2

Chris DeForest Illinois 77 67 71 215 +2

Brandon Parker Wm. & Mary 71 72 72 215 +2

*Mason Jacobs Illinois 73 69 73 215 +2

8 Luke Guthrie Illinois 73 77 67 217 +4

9 Brent Paladino Wm. & Mary 75 73 70 218 +5

Scott Langley Illinois 75 72 71 218 +5

Greg Doherty De Paul 74 69 75 218 +5

Michael Shrader Richmond 75 70 73 218 +5

Ben Bastel Miami (OH) 74 71 73 218 +5

Andrew Rhodes Ball State 73 74 71 218 +5

Trey Bowling E Kentucky 72 75 71 218 +5

Kieran Lovelock Xavier 72 73 73 218 +5

17 Chad Warmbein Ohio 75 72 72 219 +6

Nathan Kinker Marshall 76 72 71 219 +6

Ben Wood Miami (OH) 74 73 72 219 +6

20 Alan Glynn Xavier 76 73 71 220 +7

Eric Steger Ball State 78 69 73 220 +7

John Powers Bowling Gr 75 71 74 220 +7

Peter O'Neill Xavier 77 71 72 220 +7

Matt Hoffman Illinois 74 74 72 220 +7

25 Nick Martin De Paul 74 73 74 221 +8

Jackson Taylor Davidson 73 73 75 221 +8

Ben Westley De Paul 73 71 77 221 +8

28 Jesse Massie E Kentucky 76 74 72 222 +9

Jeff Dick N Illinois 73 76 73 222 +9

Robert Lindstrom Richmond 72 74 76 222 +9

Shaun McConnell E Kentucky 77 74 71 222 +9

Joe Kastelic Cincinnati 76 69 77 222 +9

Drew Preston Bowling Gr 78 72 72 222 +9

34 Doug Hurson Wm. & Mary 80 70 73 223 +10

James Ellis Ohio 75 73 75 223 +10

Parker Hewit Bowling Gr 75 73 75 223 +10

Ross Cosat Ball State 77 71 75 223 +10

38 Christian Brand Marshall 78 72 74 224 +11

Bennett Boyer Marshall 76 73 75 224 +11

Chuck Nettles Ohio 71 76 77 224 +11

41 Stewart Jamieson Ohio 75 78 72 225 +12

Anthony Novak Ball State 71 76 78 225 +12
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Charles Boucher De Paul 76 77 72 225 +12

44 Justin (Matt)Bond Wright St. 77 75 74 226 +13

Brandon Berry E Kentucky 82 76 68 226 +13

Sam Beach Richmond 72 77 77 226 +13

Michael Beausejour Xavier 78 76 72 226 +13

48 Matt Schneider Bowling Gr 79 75 73 227 +14

Craig Voorhees Miami (OH) 76 77 74 227 +14

Cory Blenkush De Paul 75 75 77 227 +14

Brad Miller Richmond 73 78 76 227 +14

52 Michael Saari Davidson 79 77 72 228 +15

Jason Chun Wm. & Mary 79 73 76 228 +15

Ryan Cahill Cincinnati 75 75 78 228 +15

Charlie Doll Wright St. 75 74 79 228 +15

Christopher Rollins Davidson 76 80 72 228 +15

57 Nathan Sutherland Miami (OH) 74 78 77 229 +16

Tim Kay N Illinois 78 75 76 229 +16

Scott Saal Wm. & Mary 76 77 76 229 +16

60 Andrew Maliniak Princeton 78 74 79 231 +18

Max Hosking N Illinois 80 73 78 231 +18

62 Gregory Stamas Princeton 80 76 77 233 +20

Nick Proud Cincinnati 80 78 75 233 +20

Zak Kozuchowski Richmond 83 74 76 233 +20

Aaron Crist Miami (OH) 80 74 79 233 +20

66 Andrew Frame N Illinois 81 74 79 234 +21

Ryan Brookshire Marshall 84 73 77 234 +21

Billy Peel, Jr E Kentucky 80 77 77 234 +21

69 Bobby Urso Davidson 85 72 78 235 +22

Kurt Harris Cincinnati 79 76 80 235 +22

71 Matthew Crace Wright St. 83 76 77 236 +23

*Bosten Miller Marshall 77 81 78 236 +23

73 Matt Triplett N Illinois 78 82 77 237 +24

74 Scott Thompson Wright St. 76 82 80 238 +25

75 John Mlynarski Ohio 83 79 77 239 +26

76 Bryan Mitchell Bowling Gr 80 80 80 240 +27

77 David Fowler Davidson 85 77 79 241 +28

Phil DiLorenzo Marshall 81 82 78 241 +28

Eric Salazar Princeton 82 76 83 241 +28

80 Jake Skinner Princeton 84 81 79 244 +31

81 *Dustin Cutlip Marshall 82 80 83 245 +32

82 Juan Pablo Candela Princeton 87 77 82 246 +33

83 Geoff Stevens Wright St. 81 82 87 250 +37

WD *Carson Schambach Marshall 80 78 WD
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 5 558 5.51 5.06 5.16 5.24

2 4 444 4.58 4.63 4.67 4.63

3 4 331 4.44 4.05 3.99 4.16

4 4 358 4.29 4.29 4.43 4.33

5 4 423 4.35 4.13 4.23 4.24

6 3 148 3.18 3.14 3.28 3.20

7 3 222 3.39 3.39 3.49 3.43

8 5 525 4.95 4.82 4.88 4.88

9 4 356 4.39 4.17 4.07 4.21

10 4 352 4.29 4.18 4.23 4.23

11 5 561 5.36 5.14 5.01 5.17

12 3 165 3.38 3.31 3.16 3.28

13 4 378 4.42 4.26 4.36 4.35

14 4 361 4.21 4.04 4.19 4.15

15 3 191 3.39 3.37 3.42 3.39

16 4 390 4.48 4.57 4.28 4.44

17 4 341 3.98 3.85 3.98 3.93

18 4 380 4.32 4.18 4.13 4.21

Total 71 6484 76.90 74.57 74.96 75.48

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 5 558 29 154 52 11 5

2 4 444 7 103 120 19 2

3 4 331 1 32 153 58 6 1

4 4 358 25 137 75 9 5

5 4 423 35 137 66 11 2

6 3 148 19 169 57 6

7 3 222 9 143 82 17

8 5 525 1 67 150 26 7

9 4 356 25 157 62 6 1

10 4 352 16 168 60 7

11 5 561 32 151 61 7

12 3 165 15 156 74 6

13 4 378 20 145 68 15 3

14 4 361 33 153 60 5

15 3 191 15 144 75 12 5

16 4 390 14 131 88 17 1

17 4 341 1 55 159 33 2 1

18 4 380 30 150 61 8 2

Total 71 6484 3 478 2660 1178 171 28
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Gregory Stamas Princeton 3.00 E Craig Voorhees Miami (OH) 1

Brandon Parker Wm. & Mary 3.00 E John Powers Bowling Gr 1

Alberto Fernandez Cincinnati 3.00 E Andrew Rhodes Ball State 1

Greg Doherty De Paul 3.00 E

Alan Glynn Xavier 3.00 E

Sebastian MacLean Xavier 3.00 E

A Group Tied at 3.08 +1

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Zach Barlow Illinois 3.91 -3 Sebastian MacLean Xavier 12

Chris DeForest Illinois 3.97 -1 Luke Guthrie Illinois 11

Brian Maurer Ball State 4.00 E Zach Barlow Illinois 11

Alberto Fernandez Cincinnati 4.00 E Chris DeForest Illinois 10

Peter O'Neill Xavier 4.00 E Brandon Parker Wm. & Mary 10

Brent Paladino Wm. & Mary 4.03 +1 Michael Saari Davidson 9

Brandon Parker Wm. & Mary 4.03 +1 Doug Hurson Wm. & Mary 9

Luke Guthrie Illinois 4.03 +1 A Group Tied at 8

Sebastian MacLean Xavier 4.03 +1

Nathan Kinker Marshall 4.06 +2

Ben Bastel Miami (OH) 4.06 +2

A Group Tied at 4.09 +3

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Trey Bowling E Kentucky 4.67 -3 Alan Glynn Xavier 41

Luke Guthrie Illinois 4.67 -3 Stewart Jamieson Ohio 38

Christian Brand Marshall 4.78 -2 Nick Martin De Paul 38

Eric Steger Ball State 4.78 -2 Alberto Fernandez Cincinnati 38

Joe Kastelic Cincinnati 4.78 -2 Robert Lindstrom Richmond 38

Greg Doherty De Paul 4.78 -2 Scott Langley Illinois 37

Scott Langley Illinois 4.78 -2 Joe Kastelic Cincinnati 37

Chris DeForest Illinois 4.78 -2 Nathan Kinker Marshall 37

Mason Jacobs Illinois 4.78 -2 Trey Bowling E Kentucky 37

Sebastian MacLean Xavier 4.78 -2 Kieran Lovelock Xavier 36

A Group Tied at 4.89 -1 Craig Voorhees Miami (OH) 36

Aaron Crist Miami (OH) 36

Mason Jacobs Illinois 36

Andrew Rhodes Ball State 36

Brian Maurer Ball State 36
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 3.15 +9 Miami (Ohio) 1

Ball State Univ. 3.17 +10 Bowling Green State 1

De Paul University 3.17 +10 Ball State Univ. 1

Xavier University 3.18 +11

Richmond, Univ. of 3.23 +14

Davidson College 3.28 +17

Cincinnati, U. of 3.28 +17

Illinois, U. of 3.30 +18

Bowling Green State 3.32 +19

Eastern Kentucky U. 3.35 +21

Miami (Ohio) 3.35 +21

Northern Illinois U. 3.35 +21

Ohio University 3.42 +25

Princeton University 3.48 +29

Marshall University 3.50 +30

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Illinois, U. of 4.04 +6 Illinois, U. of 47

Xavier University 4.14 +23 Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 37

Ball State Univ. 4.15 +25 Xavier University 34

Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 4.20 +33 De Paul University 33

Marshall University 4.20 +33 Ball State Univ. 30

Richmond, Univ. of 4.21 +34 Eastern Kentucky U. 30

Eastern Kentucky U. 4.21 +35 Davidson College 30

De Paul University 4.23 +38 Cincinnati, U. of 29

Miami (Ohio) 4.24 +39 Ohio University 27

Ohio University 4.24 +40 Bowling Green State 26

Cincinnati, U. of 4.25 +41 Marshall University 26

Bowling Green State 4.29 +48 Richmond, Univ. of 25

Northern Illinois U. 4.33 +55 Northern Illinois U. 24

Davidson College 4.41 +67 Miami (Ohio) 22

Wright State Univ. 4.44 +72 Princeton University 20

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Illinois, U. of 4.82 -8 Xavier University 175

Xavier University 4.93 -3 Ball State Univ. 175

De Paul University 4.98 -1 Miami (Ohio) 174

Bowling Green State 5.00 E Richmond, Univ. of 168

Ohio University 5.00 E Illinois, U. of 167

Eastern Kentucky U. 5.02 +1 Eastern Kentucky U. 166

Ball State Univ. 5.02 +1 De Paul University 165

Miami (Ohio) 5.02 +1 Ohio University 162

Davidson College 5.09 +4 Marshall University 160

Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 5.13 +6 Cincinnati, U. of 159

Cincinnati, U. of 5.20 +9 Bowling Green State 157

Wright State Univ. 5.22 +10 Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 157

Princeton University 5.27 +12 Northern Illinois U. 152

Northern Illinois U. 5.27 +12 Davidson College 144

Richmond, Univ. of 5.29 +13 Wright State Univ. 143


